:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8125664

Jan 04, 2024 - 01:39 (UTC)

In epoch 253,927 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 640214 - 0.017369203 ETH®
38.59 USD

2 640215 - 0.017355916 ETH®
38.56 USD

3 640216 - 0.175686693 ETH&®
390.34 USD

4 640217 - 0.017406734 ETH®
38.67 USD

S 640218 - 0.017420653 ETH®
38.70 USD

6 640219 - 0.017407881 ETH®
38.67 USD

7 640220 - 0.017398295 ETH®
38.65 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8125664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/253927
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640214
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640215
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640216
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640217
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640218
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640219
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640220

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

640221

640222

640225

640228

640229

Validator Id

1074811

Amount

- 0.017343132
38.53 USD

- 0.017356569
38.56 USD

- 0.017303705
38.44 USD

- 0.017339667
38.52 USD

- 0.017402118
38.66 USD

- 0.017389475
38.63 USD

- 0.017393217
38.64 USD

- 0.017373113
38.60 USD

- 0.017385464
38.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.042213072
93.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640221
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640222
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640223
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640224
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640225
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640226
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640227
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640228
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/640229
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1074811

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



