

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-09-04 20:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8125664</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 04, 2024 · 01:39 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>253,927</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>640214</u>	- 0.017369203 ETH � 38.59 USD
2	<u>640215</u>	- 0.017355916 ETH � 38.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>640216</u>	- 0.175686693 ETH � 390.34 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>640217</u>	- 0.017406734 ETH � 38.67 USD
<u>5</u>	640218	- 0.017420653 ETH � 38.70 USD
<u>6</u>	640219	- 0.017407881 ETH � 38.67 USD
<u>7</u>	640220	- 0.017398295 ETH � 38.65 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 640221 - 0.017343132 E 38.53 USD		
9 640222 - 0.017356569 E 38.56 USD	ETH ⊘	
<u>10 640223</u> - 0.017303705 E 38.44 USD	ETH 🤣	
<u>11</u> <u>640224</u> - 0.017339667 E 38.52 USD	ETH ⊘	
<u>12 640225</u> - 0.017402118 E 38.66 USD	ETH ⊘	
<u>13 640226</u> - 0.017389475 E 38.63 USD	ETH 🤣	
<u>14 640227</u> - 0.017393217 E 38.64 USD	ETH 🤣	
<u>15 640228</u> - 0.017373113 E 38.60 USD	ETH 🔗	
<u>16 640229</u> - 0.017385464 E 38.62 USD	ETH Ø	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> <u>1074811</u> + 0.042213072 E 93.79 USD	ETH Ø	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.